
  
O Street 2026 APPROVED Schedule of Closures & Events 

 
 
Friday, January 2​ ​ ​ ​ ​ OPEN for children signed up in advance 
 
Monday, January 19                                              ​ ​ CLOSED - MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY 

  
Monday, February 16                                       ​    ​ CLOSED - PRESIDENTS' DAY 

  
Tuesday, March 31                                                     ​ CLOSED - Staff In-Service 
 
Friday, April 3​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ OPEN for children signed up in advance - GOOD FRIDAY 
 
Friday, May 15​ ​     ​ ​ ​              CLOSED 4:30 pm, Fundraising Dinner* 

  
Monday, May 25                                                   ​ ​ CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY  
 
Friday, June 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED - JUNETEENTH 

  
Friday, July 3  ​                                             ​ ​ CLOSED - INDEPENDENCE DAY OBS 
 
Friday, July 10​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ OPEN - Tiger Graduation  
 
Wednesday, July 15​ ​ ​ ​ ​ OPEN - Tiger Field Trip/Tiger Last Day 
 
Thurs July 16- Thurs July 30​ ​ ​ ​ Transition - all children visit new classrooms 
 
Friday July 31​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED - TRANSITION CLOSURE, Staff workday 
  
Monday, September 7                                              ​​ CLOSED - LABOR DAY 
 
Monday, Oct 12​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED for Staff In-Service 

  
Wednesday, Nov. 11                                               ​ ​ CLOSED - VETERANS DAY OBS 

  
Thursday and Friday, November 26 & 27           ​ ​ CLOSED - THANKSGIVING 
 
Friday, Dec 4​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 3 pm for Staff In-Service 
 
Mon - Tuesday, December 21, 22​ ​ ​ ​ OPEN for children signed up in advance 
 
Weds - Friday, December 23-25​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED - CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Monday - Wednesday, December  28, 29, 30​ ​ OPEN for children signed up in advance 
 
Thursday & Friday, December 31 & Jan 1​ ​ ​ CLOSED - NEW YEAR’S EVE/DAY 
 
 
 

All holidays are paid per Milestones’ handbook and tuition agreement 
The open days during the week of Christmas and New Year’s Day will be available to families who sign up in advance. No additional fees will be required for those using care on open days that week 

All closure days due to building or center closures because of natural or man-made threats or disasters are paid, and paid to all staff 
*Pending Local Health Guidelines regarding large gatherings 

 

2026 APPROVED Holiday Schedule  
 


